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70X200 mm

CARTA LUCIDA

260 /280 mm

VITA COREVITA CORE
Organic Cranberry Drink 
Ingredients: Apple juice from concentrate* (65%), Cranberry 
juice from concentrate* (35%).  

*Organically grown ingredients
Store in a cool, dry place. Once open, keep refridgerated 
and consume within 3 days.

Separation of  product is normal. Shake well before opening. IT
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Energy 
Fats (total)
of  which saturates
Carbohydrates
of  which sugars
Protein
Salt

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 2 - Serving size: 250ml 

263kJ / 62kcal
<0.5g
<0.1g
14g
12g
<0.5g
<0.01g

658kJ / 155kcal
0.8g
<0.1g
36g
31g
<0.5g
0.03g

Per serving Typical value 
per 100ml 
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ORGANIC 
CRANBERRY

V ita Core  F arm J uices

THE REVOLUTION WILL BE METABOLISED

100% DRINKABLE 
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